

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 6080/2009 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 534 OF 2007

GAYA PRASAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 06/07/2009 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Mrs.Yogmaya Agnihotri, Adv.
For Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the appeal in August, 2009.

Application for early hearing is disposed of.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master